
Notes SNOW ROUTE 23-24

#1 - 7:25 AM - GPHS / 7401 144th Pl SE

#2 - 7:42 AM - 17624 ELLIOTT Road

#3 - 7:46 AM - ELLIOTT RD & 184TH ST SE (NW) / 184th St Se & Elliott Rd & High 
Bridge Rd & Welch Rd

#4 - 7:48 AM - 14128 High Bridge Rd

#5 - 7:51 AM - ELLIOTT RD & THREE RIVERS TP (ENE)

#6 - 8:02 AM - FALES RD & 180TH ST SE (NNW) / 180TH ST SE & FALES RD

#7 - 8:03 AM - 18124 Fales Road

#8 - 8:04 AM - 18510/18526 FALES RD / 18510/18526 FALES Road

#9 - 8:05 AM - FALES RD & 188TH ST SE (NNW) / 188TH ST SE & FALES RD

#10 - 8:06 AM - 19022 FALES RD / 19100 FALES Road

#11 - 8:11 AM - 18429 YEW WAY / 18429 YEW Way

#12 - 8:12 AM - 18333/18323/18327 YEW Way

#13 - 8:13 AM - YEW WAY & 180TH ST SE (SE) / 180TH ST SE & YEW WAY

#14 - 8:15 AM - 18108/18105 Broadway Ave

#15 - 8:16 AM - BROADWAY AVE & 18216/18220/18224 BROADWAY AVE (NNW) / 
18216/18220/18224 BROADWAY AVE & BROADWAY AVE

#16 - 8:17 AM - 18418/18420/18426/18430 Broadway Ave

#17 - 8:19 AM - 8925 188TH ST SE

#18 - 8:19 AM - 8827/8906 188th St SE / 8827/8906 188TH St Southeast

#19 - 8:21 AM - 8415 188th St SE

#20 - 8:23 AM - CA - ECEAP RT # 533A NEXT / 8201 188TH ST SE

Vehicle:

Run - 315ASNOW
28Description: CA-WELCH/FALES/YEW

1 of 111/16/2023 3:42:07 PM 315ASNOW



Notes SNOW ROUTE 23-24

#1 - 3:20 PM - CA / 8201 188TH ST SE

#2 - 3:21 PM - 8415 188th St SE

#3 - 3:21 PM - 188TH ST SE & 87TH AVE SE (WSW)

#4 - 3:22 PM - 8827/8906 188th St SE / 8827/8906 188TH St Southeast

#5 - 3:23 PM - 8925 188TH ST SE

#6 - 3:25 PM - 18418/18420/18426/18430 Broadway Ave

#7 - 3:25 PM - BROADWAY AVE & 18216/18220/18224 BROADWAY AVE (SSE) / 
18216/18220/18224 BROADWAY AVE & BROADWAY AVE

#8 - 3:26 PM - 18120 Broadway Ave

#9 - 3:37 PM - 17624 ELLIOTT Road

#10 - 3:42 PM - ELLIOTT RD & 184TH ST SE (NW) / 184th St Se & Elliott Rd & High 
Bridge Rd & Welch Rd

#11 - 3:44 PM - 14128 High Bridge Rd

#12 - 3:47 PM - ELLIOTT RD & THREE RIVERS TP (ENE)

#13 - 3:56 PM - FALES RD & 180TH ST SE (NNW) / 180TH ST SE & FALES RD

#14 - 3:57 PM - 18124 Fales Road

#15 - 3:58 PM - 18510/18526 FALES RD / 18510/18526 FALES Road

#16 - 3:59 PM - FALES RD & 188TH ST SE (NNW) / 188TH ST SE & FALES RD

#17 - 4:00 PM - 19022 FALES RD / 19100 FALES Road

#18 - 4:05 PM - 18429 YEW WAY / 18429 YEW Way

#19 - 4:06 PM - 18333/18323/18327 YEW Way

#20 - 4:07 PM - YEW WAY & 180TH ST SE (SE) / 180TH ST SE & YEW WAY

#21 - 4:24 PM - OPERATION GATE / 4605 BICKFORD AVE

Vehicle:

Run - 315PSNOW
28Description: CA-WELCH/FALES/YEW

1 of 111/16/2023 3:41:54 PM 315PSNOW



Notes SNOW ROUTE 23-24

#1 - 7:45 AM - VVMS / 14308 BROADWAY AVE SE

#2 - 7:53 AM - State Route 9 & 172ND ST SE (S) / 172nd St Se & State Route 9

#3 - 7:55 AM - 16523 State Rd 9 Southeast

#4 - 7:56 AM - State Route 9 & 160TH ST SE (S) / 160TH ST SE & State Route 9

#5 - 7:57 AM - State Route 9 & 156TH ST SE (SSW) / 156TH ST SE & State Route 9

#6 - 7:59 AM - 15109 State Rd 9

#7 - 8:01 AM - 13815 SR 9 SE

#8 - 8:02 AM - 13329 State Rd 9-CLEARVIEW MONTESSORI

#9 - 8:03 AM - BROADWAY AVE & 93RD AVE SE (W) / 93RD AVE SE & BROADWAY 
AVE

#10 - 8:05 AM - 13220 BROADWAY AVE

#11 - 8:07 AM - BROADWAY AVE & 145TH ST SE (NNW) / 145th St Se & Broadway 
Ave

#12 - 8:08 AM - BROADWAY AVE & 146TH PL SE (NNW) / 146TH PL SE & 
BROADWAY AVE

#13 - 8:09 AM - 14809 Broadway Ave

#14 - 8:09 AM - BROADWAY AVE & 149TH ST SE (NNW) / 149TH ST SE & 
BROADWAY AVE

#15 - 8:10 AM - 15014/15016/15020 Broadway Ave

#16 - 8:11 AM - BROADWAY AVE & 152ND ST SE (NNW) / 152ND ST SE & 
BROADWAY AVE

#17 - 8:12 AM - BROADWAY AVE & 156TH ST SE (NW) / 156TH ST SE & 
BROADWAY AVE

#18 - 8:14 AM - 15714 BROADWAY Ave

#19 - 8:15 AM - 15826/15825 BROADWAY Ave

#20 - 8:16 AM - BROADWAY AVE & 160TH ST SE (NNW) / 160th St Se & Broadway 
Ave

#21 - 8:16 AM - BROADWAY AVE & 162ND ST SE (NNW) / 162ND ST SE & 
BROADWAY AVE

Vehicle:

Run - 336ASNOW
120Description: CA-BROADWAY/STATE/KENWAND

1 of 211/16/2023 3:43:10 PM 336ASNOW



#22 - 8:18 AM - 16231 BROADWAY AVE.

#23 - 8:18 AM - BROADWAY AVE & 164TH ST SE (NNW) / 164th St Se & Broadway 
Ave

#24 - 8:25 AM - CA / 8201 188TH ST SE

#25 - 8:52 AM - OPERATION GATE / 4605 BICKFORD AVE

2 of 211/16/2023 3:43:10 PM 336ASNOW



Notes SNOW ROUTE 23-24

#1 - 3:35 PM - CA / 8201 188TH ST SE

#2 - 3:43 PM - 16523 State Rd 9 Southeast

#3 - 3:44 PM - State Route 9 & 160TH ST SE (S) / 160TH ST SE & State Route 9

#4 - 3:45 PM - State Route 9 & 156TH ST SE (SSW) / 156TH ST SE & State Route 9

#5 - 3:46 PM - 152ND ST SE & SR 9

#6 - 3:48 PM - 15105 SR 9 SE

#7 - 3:50 PM - 13329 State Rd 9-CLEARVIEW MONTESSORI

#8 - 3:52 PM - BROADWAY AVE & 93RD AVE SE (W) / 93RD AVE SE & BROADWAY 
AVE

#9 - 3:53 PM - 13220 BROADWAY AVE

#10 - 3:55 PM - 13727 Broadway Ave

#11 - 3:56 PM - BROADWAY AVE & 145TH ST SE (NNW) / 145th St Se & Broadway 
Ave

#12 - 3:57 PM - BROADWAY AVE & 146TH PL SE (NNW) / 146TH PL SE & 
BROADWAY AVE

#13 - 3:58 PM - 14809 Broadway Ave

#14 - 3:58 PM - BROADWAY AVE & 149TH ST SE (NNW) / 149TH ST SE & 
BROADWAY AVE

#15 - 4:00 PM - 15014/15016/15020 Broadway Ave

#16 - 4:00 PM - BROADWAY AVE & 152ND ST SE (NNW) / 152ND ST SE & 
BROADWAY AVE

#17 - 4:01 PM - BROADWAY AVE & 156TH ST SE (NW) / 156TH ST SE & 
BROADWAY AVE

#18 - 4:03 PM - 15714 BROADWAY Ave

#19 - 4:04 PM - 15826/15825 BROADWAY Ave

#20 - 4:05 PM - BROADWAY AVE & 160TH ST SE (NNW) / 160th St Se & Broadway 
Ave

#21 - 4:06 PM - BROADWAY AVE & 162ND ST SE (NNW) / 162ND ST SE & 
BROADWAY AVE

Vehicle:

Run - 336PSNOW
120Description: CA-BROADWAY/STATE/KENWAND

1 of 211/16/2023 3:44:49 PM 336PSNOW



#22 - 4:07 PM - 16231 BROADWAY AVE.

#23 - 4:07 PM - BROADWAY AVE & 164TH ST SE (NNW) / 164th St Se & Broadway 
Ave

#24 - 4:25 PM - OPERATION GATE / 4605 BICKFORD AVE

2 of 211/16/2023 3:44:49 PM 336PSNOW



#1 - 7:27 AM - GPHS / 7401 144th Pl SE

#2 - 7:37 AM - 13014 Springhetti Road

#3 - 7:38 AM - 13205 Springhetti Rd

#4 - 7:39 AM - 13616 Broadway Ave

#5 - 7:40 AM - BROADWAY AVE & 99TH AVE SE (NW) / 99TH AVE SE & 
BROADWAY AVE

#6 - 7:40 AM - 13924 Broadway Ave

#7 - 7:41 AM - 14426 Connelly Road

#8 - 7:43 AM - 15722 CONNELLY Road

#9 - 7:45 AM - 16630 CONNELLY RD

#10 - 7:46 AM - CONNELLY RD & ELLIOTT RD (NW)

#11 - 7:49 AM - 14515 Connelly Road

#12 - 7:50 AM - CONNELLY RD & KENWANDA DR (SE) / Connelly Rd & Kenwanda 
Dr

#13 - 7:52 AM - 14033 Connelly Rd

#14 - 7:52 AM - 14011 CONNELLY RD [SW]

#15 - 7:56 AM - BROADWAY AVE & ELLIOTT RD (N) / Broadway Ave & Elliott Rd

#16 - 7:57 AM - 16510/16514/16522 Broadway Ave

#17 - 7:58 AM - 16724-16732 BROADWAY AVE

#18 - 7:59 AM - 16905 BROADWAY AVE

#19 - 7:59 AM - BROADWAY AVE & 170TH ST SE (N) / 170TH ST SE & BROADWAY 
AVE

#20 - 8:01 AM - 17300 Broadway Ave / 17300 BROADWAY Ave

#21 - 8:01 AM - BROADWAY AVE & 176TH ST SE (N) / 176TH ST SE & BROADWAY 
AVE

#22 - 8:04 AM - 9308 180th St SE / 9338 180th St Southeast

#23 - 8:05 AM - 9501 180TH ST SE [S]

#24 - 8:05 AM - 180TH ST SE & 96TH DR SE (WSW)

#25 - 8:07 AM - 9729 180TH ST SE [S]

Vehicle:

Run - 347ASNOW
29Description: CA-WAVERLY/BRDWAY/CONNLLY

1 of 211/16/2023 3:46:57 PM 347ASNOW



#26 - 8:07 AM - 180TH ST SE & 99TH AVE SE (WSW)

#27 - 8:08 AM - 10014 180TH ST SE

#28 - 8:09 AM - 18028 WAVERLY DR / 18028 WAVERLY Drive

#29 - 8:10 AM - 18207 Waverly Drive

#30 - 8:11 AM - WAVERLY DR & 183RD PL SE (NNW) / 183RD PL SE & WAVERLY 
DR

#31 - 8:15 AM - 188TH ST SE & WAVERLY DR (WSW) / 188th St Se & Waverly Dr

#32 - 8:16 AM - 9311 188TH St Southeast

#33 - 8:18 AM - 8930 180TH St Southeast

#34 - 8:19 AM - 8607 180th St SE

#35 - 8:21 AM - 18432 SR 9 SE

#36 - 8:25 AM - CA / 8201 188TH ST SE

#37 - 8:52 AM - OPERATION GATE / 4605 BICKFORD AVE

2 of 211/16/2023 3:46:57 PM 347ASNOW



#1 - 3:21 PM - CA / 8201 188TH ST SE

#2 - 3:24 PM - 18432 SR 9 SE

#3 - 3:27 PM - 8607 180th St SE

#4 - 3:28 PM - 9007 180TH ST SE [S]

#5 - 3:29 PM - 9308 180th St SE / 9338 180th St Southeast

#6 - 3:30 PM - 9501 180TH ST SE [S]

#7 - 3:31 PM - 180TH ST SE & 96TH DR SE (WSW)

#8 - 3:32 PM - 9729 180TH ST SE [S]

#9 - 3:33 PM - 180TH ST SE & 99TH AVE SE (WSW)

#10 - 3:34 PM - 10014 180TH ST SE

#11 - 3:35 PM - 18028 WAVERLY DR / 18028 WAVERLY Drive

#12 - 3:36 PM - 18207 Waverly Drive

#13 - 3:36 PM - WAVERLY DR & 183RD PL SE (NNW) / 183RD PL SE & WAVERLY 
DR

#14 - 3:41 PM - 188TH ST SE & WAVERLY DR (WSW) / 188th St Se & Waverly Dr

#15 - 3:41 PM - 9311 188TH St Southeast

#16 - 3:44 PM - BROADWAY AVE & 176TH ST SE (SSW) / 176TH ST SE & 
BROADWAY AVE

#17 - 3:46 PM - 17300 Broadway Ave / 17300 BROADWAY Ave

#18 - 3:47 PM - BROADWAY AVE & 170TH ST SE (S) / 170TH ST SE & BROADWAY 
AVE

#19 - 3:47 PM - 16905 BROADWAY AVE

#20 - 3:48 PM - 16724-16732 BROADWAY AVE

#21 - 3:49 PM - 16510/16514/16522 Broadway Ave

#22 - 3:50 PM - 16412 BROADWAY AVE (ESPRESSO STAND)

#23 - 3:54 PM - 14426 Connelly Road

#24 - 3:56 PM - 15722 CONNELLY Road

#25 - 3:58 PM - 16630 CONNELLY RD

Vehicle:

Run - 347PSNOW
29Description: CA-WAVERLY/BRDWAY/CONNLLY

1 of 211/16/2023 3:47:17 PM 347PSNOW



#26 - 4:01 PM - 14515 Connelly Road

#27 - 4:02 PM - CONNELLY RD & KENWANDA DR (SE) / Connelly Rd & Kenwanda 
Dr

#28 - 4:04 PM - 14033 Connelly Rd

#29 - 4:04 PM - 14011 CONNELLY Road

#30 - 4:05 PM - 13924 Broadway Ave

#31 - 4:05 PM - BROADWAY AVE & 99TH AVE SE (SSE) / 99TH AVE SE & 
BROADWAY AVE

#32 - 4:06 PM - 13616 Broadway Ave

#33 - 4:12 PM - 13014 Springhetti Road

#34 - 4:13 PM - 13205 SPRINGHETTI RD

#35 - 4:24 PM - OPERATION GATE / 4605 BICKFORD AVE

2 of 211/16/2023 3:47:17 PM 347PSNOW



Notes SNOW ROUTE 23-24

#1 - 7:43 AM - VVMS / 14308 BROADWAY AVE SE

#2 - 7:49 AM - BROADWAY AVE & 176TH ST SE (N) / 176TH ST SE & BROADWAY 
AVE

#3 - 7:51 AM - 180TH ST SE & 87TH AVE SE (ENE) / 180th St Se & 87th Ave Se

#4 - 7:53 AM - 7511/7525/7527 180th St Southeast

#5 - 7:54 AM - 7511 180th St SE

#6 - 7:55 AM - 6530/6531 180TH St Southeast

#7 - 8:02 AM - State Route 9 & 168TH ST SE (S) / 168th St Se & State Route 9

#8 - 8:05 AM - 164TH ST SE & SNOHOMISH AVE (ENE) / 164th St Se & Snohomish 
Ave

#9 - 8:06 AM - 16211 SNOHOMISH AVE / 16131 SNOHOMISH Ave

#10 - 8:07 AM - 16109/16115/16023 SNOHOMISH AVE

#11 - 8:08 AM - 15711 73rd Ave SE / 15711 73RD Ave Southeast

#12 - 8:09 AM - 73RD AVE SE & 156TH ST SE (SSE) / 156TH ST SE & 73RD AVE SE

#13 - 8:10 AM - 7624 156th st se / 7662 156TH St Southeast

#14 - 8:11 AM - 7707 156th St SE

#15 - 8:12 AM - 7803 156th St SE

#16 - 8:13 AM - 8002 156TH St Southeast

#17 - 8:14 AM - 8102/8027/8031 156TH ST SE / 8102/8027/8031 156th ST SE

#18 - 8:14 AM - 8118/8119 156TH ST SE / 8118/8119 156TH St Southeast

#19 - 8:15 AM - 8214 156TH ST SE / 8210 156TH St Southeast

#20 - 8:17 AM - 15702 SR 9 SE / 15702 State Rte 9 Southeast

#21 - 8:17 AM - 15808 SR 9 / 15808 State Rte 9 Southeast

#22 - 8:19 AM - 16122/16128 State Rd 9 Southeast

#23 - 8:21 AM - 8119 180th St SE

#24 - 8:23 AM - 18313 83rd Ave SE

#25 - 8:25 AM - CA / 8201 188TH ST SE

Vehicle:

Run - 352ASNOW
68Description: CA-156TH/164TH/172ND

1 of 211/16/2023 3:47:53 PM 352ASNOW



#26 - 8:47 AM - OPERATION GATE / 4605 BICKFORD AVE

2 of 211/16/2023 3:47:53 PM 352ASNOW



Notes SNOW ROUTE 23-24

#1 - 3:20 PM - CA / 8201 188TH ST SE

#2 - 3:33 PM - 18313 83rd Ave SE

#3 - 3:34 PM - 8115 180th St

#4 - 3:35 PM - 7511/7525/7527 180th St Southeast

#5 - 3:37 PM - 6530/6531 180TH St Southeast

#6 - 3:43 PM - State Route 9 & 168TH ST SE (S) / 168th St Se & State Route 9

#7 - 3:47 PM - 164TH ST SE & SNOHOMISH AVE (ENE) / 164th St Se & Snohomish 
Ave

#8 - 3:48 PM - 16211 SNOHOMISH AVE / 16131 SNOHOMISH Ave

#9 - 3:49 PM - 16109/16115/16023 SNOHOMISH AVE

#10 - 3:50 PM - 15711 73rd Ave SE / 15711 73RD Ave Southeast

#11 - 3:51 PM - 73RD AVE SE & 156TH ST SE (SSE) / 156TH ST SE & 73RD AVE SE

#12 - 3:53 PM - 7624 156th st se / 7662 156TH St Southeast

#13 - 3:54 PM - 7707 156th St SE

#14 - 3:55 PM - 7803 156th St SE

#15 - 3:55 PM - 8002 156TH St Southeast

#16 - 3:56 PM - 8102/8027/8031 156TH ST SE / 8102/8027/8031 156th ST SE

#17 - 3:57 PM - 8118/8119 156TH ST SE / 8118/8119 156TH St Southeast

#18 - 3:58 PM - 8214 156TH ST SE / 8210 156TH St Southeast

#19 - 4:00 PM - 15702 SR 9 SE / 15702 State Rte 9 Southeast

#20 - 4:00 PM - 15808 SR 9 / 15808 State Rte 9 Southeast

#21 - 4:01 PM - 16122/16128 State Rd 9 Southeast

#22 - 4:05 PM - 180TH ST SE & 87TH AVE SE (WSW) / 180th St Se & 87th Ave Se

#23 - 4:07 PM - BROADWAY AVE & 176TH ST SE (SSW) / 176TH ST SE & 
BROADWAY AVE

#24 - 4:23 PM - OPERATION GATE / 4605 BICKFORD AVE

Vehicle:

Run - 352PSNOW
68Description: CA-156TH/164TH/172ND

1 of 111/16/2023 3:47:57 PM 352PSNOW



Notes SNOW ROUTE 23-24

#1 - 7:32 AM - VVMS / 14308 BROADWAY AVE SE

#2 - 7:40 AM - 8909 152nd St Southeast

#3 - 7:41 AM - 15522 SR 9 SE / 15522 State Rte 9 Southeast

#4 - 7:44 AM - 7807/7811/7821/7825 176TH St Southeast

#5 - 7:45 AM - 7704 176th St Southeast

#6 - 7:46 AM - 7626 176TH St Southeast

#7 - 7:47 AM - 17214 SNOHOMISH Ave

#8 - 7:49 AM - 16519 Snohomish Ave

#9 - 7:51 AM - 7407 164TH ST SE / 7407 164th St Southeast

#10 - 7:52 AM - 164TH ST SE & 83RD AVE SE (WSW)

#11 - 7:54 AM - 8411 164TH ST SE / 8411 164TH St Southeast

#12 - 7:55 AM - 16620 SR 9 SE / 16670 State Rd 9

#13 - 7:56 AM - 8036 168TH St Southeast

#14 - 7:57 AM - 168TH ST SE & 79TH AVE SE (NE) / 168TH ST SE & 79TH AVE SE & 
INTERURBAN BLVD

#15 - 7:59 AM - INTERURBAN BLVD & 74TH DR SE (ENE) / 74TH DR SE & 
INTERURBAN BLVD

#16 - 7:59 AM - 7203 Interurban Blvd / 7203 INTERURBAN BLVD

#17 - 8:00 AM - 7212 INTERURBAN Boulevard

#18 - 8:02 AM - 17313 INTERURBAN Boulevard

#19 - 8:02 AM - INTERURBAN BLVD & 174TH PL SE (NNE) / 174TH PL SE & 
INTERURBAN BLVD

#20 - 8:03 AM - 17701 Interurban Boulevard

#21 - 8:04 AM - 17710/17714/17720 INTERURBAN Boulevard

#22 - 8:06 AM - 59TH AVE SE & W INTERURBAN BLVD (SSE) / 178TH ST SE & 59TH 
AVE SE & W INTERURBAN BLVD

#23 - 8:07 AM - W INTERURBAN BLVD & 59TH AVE SE (SSE) / 59TH AVE SE & W 
INTERURBAN BLVD

Vehicle:

Run - 353ASNOW
73Description: CA-WEST SIDE HWY 9

1 of 211/16/2023 3:50:15 PM 353ASNOW



#24 - 8:09 AM - 180TH ST SE & JAMES ST (WSW) / 180TH ST SE & INTERURBAN 
BLVD & JAMES ST

#25 - 8:10 AM - 6616 180TH St Southeast

#26 - 8:11 AM - 180TH ST SE & 67TH AVE SE (WSW)

#27 - 8:13 AM - 18224 Snohomish Ave

#28 - 8:14 AM - 7225 188th St SE

#29 - 8:16 AM - 187TH AND  67th Ave Southeast

#30 - 8:19 AM - 18423 Snohomish Ave

#31 - 8:20 AM - 18105 Snohomish Ave

#32 - 8:22 AM - 7517 188TH St Southeast

#33 - 8:25 AM - CA / 8201 188TH ST SE

#34 - 8:51 AM - OPERATION GATE / 4605 BICKFORD AVE

2 of 211/16/2023 3:50:15 PM 353ASNOW



Notes SNOW ROUTE 23-24

#1 - 3:20 PM - CA / 8201 188TH ST SE

#2 - 3:33 PM - 7517 188TH St Southeast

#3 - 3:36 PM - 18224 Snohomish Ave

#4 - 3:38 PM - 7225 188th St SE

#5 - 3:40 PM - 187TH AND  67th Ave Southeast

#6 - 3:42 PM - 18423 Snohomish Ave

#7 - 3:43 PM - 18105 Snohomish Ave

#8 - 3:45 PM - 17214 SNOHOMISH Ave

#9 - 3:46 PM - INTERURBAN BLVD & 74TH DR SE (WSW) / 74TH DR SE & 
INTERURBAN BLVD

#10 - 3:47 PM - INTERURBAN BLVD & 168TH ST SE (SSW) / 168TH ST SE & 79TH 
AVE SE & INTERURBAN BLVD

#11 - 3:48 PM - 8036 168TH St Southeast

#12 - 3:50 PM - 17278 State Rd 9

#13 - 3:51 PM - 7807/7811/7821/7825 176TH St Southeast

#14 - 3:52 PM - 7704 176th St Southeast

#15 - 3:53 PM - 7626 176TH St Southeast

#16 - 3:56 PM - 16519 Snohomish Ave

#17 - 3:57 PM - 7407 164TH ST SE / 7407 164th St Southeast

#18 - 3:58 PM - 7506 164TH ST SE

#19 - 4:00 PM - 164TH ST SE & 83RD AVE SE (WSW)

#20 - 4:02 PM - 8411 164TH ST SE / 8411 164TH St Southeast

#21 - 4:03 PM - 16620 SR 9 SE / 16670 State Rd 9

#22 - 4:06 PM - 7203 Interurban Blvd / 7203 INTERURBAN BLVD

#23 - 4:07 PM - 7212 INTERURBAN Boulevard

#24 - 4:08 PM - 67TH AVE SE & INTERURBAN BLVD

#25 - 4:09 PM - 17313 INTERURBAN Boulevard

Vehicle:

Run - 353PSNOW
73Description: CA-WEST SIDE HWY 9

1 of 211/16/2023 3:49:29 PM 353PSNOW



#26 - 4:09 PM - INTERURBAN BLVD & 174TH PL SE (NNE) / 174TH PL SE & 
INTERURBAN BLVD

#27 - 4:10 PM - 17703 INTERURBAN BLVD

#28 - 4:11 PM - 17710/17714/17720 INTERURBAN Boulevard

#29 - 4:13 PM - 59TH AVE SE & W INTERURBAN BLVD (SSE) / 178TH ST SE & 59TH 
AVE SE & W INTERURBAN BLVD

#30 - 4:14 PM - W INTERURBAN BLVD & 59TH AVE SE (SSE) / 59TH AVE SE & W 
INTERURBAN BLVD

#31 - 4:16 PM - 180TH ST SE & JAMES ST (WSW) / 180TH ST SE & INTERURBAN 
BLVD & JAMES ST

#32 - 4:18 PM - 6616 180TH St Southeast

#33 - 4:18 PM - 180TH ST SE & 67TH AVE SE (WSW)

#34 - 4:24 PM - 8909 152nd St Southeast

#35 - 4:25 PM - 8424 152nd St Southeast

#36 - 4:29 PM - 15522 SR 9 SE / 15522 State Rte 9 Southeast

#37 - 4:46 PM - OPERATION GATE / 4605 BICKFORD AVE

2 of 211/16/2023 3:49:29 PM 353PSNOW
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